VWR General Purpose &
Chromatography Refrigerators
Installation and Operation
329137H04 • Revision C • February 2019
IMPORTANT Read this instruction manual. Failure to follow the instructions in this manual can result in
damage to the unit, injury to operating personnel, and poor equipment performance.
CAUTION All internal adjustments and maintenance must be performed by qualified service personnel.
Material in this manual is for informational purposes only. The contents and the product it describes are

individual branch circuit.
Other specifications are listed in the table below.
CAUTION:  Chromatography units are supplied
with two separate power cords. Be careful to
unplug both during movement, testing or repair
of the product.
Table 3. Unit Specifications
Unit Size
(Cu.ft.)
Exterior Door
Type
No.of
Shelves
Exterior Dimensions
(H x W x D)
VWG12RPGA 12 Painted Glass 4
75.82 x 24.75 x 25.00 in
(1925.9 x 628.6 x 635.0 mm)
VWG25RPGA 25 Painted Glass 4
81.00 x 27.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 704.8 x 812.8 mm)
VWG25RPSA 25 Painted Solid 4
81.00 x 27.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 704.8 x 812.8 mm)
VWG25RSGA 25 Stainless Steel Glass 4
81.00 x 27.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 704.8 x 812.8 mm)
VWG25RSSA 25 Stainless Steel Solid 4
81.00 x 27.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 704.8 x 812.8 mm)
VWG30RPGA 30 Painted Glass 4
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG30CPGA 30 Painted Glass
4 + 3 Half
Shelves
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG30RPSA 30 Painted Solid 4
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWR General Purpose & Chromatography Refrigerators  Operating Standards  |  7
VWG30RSGA 30 Stainless Steel Glass 4
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG30CSGA 30 Stainless Steel Glass
4 + 3 Half
Shelves
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG30RSSA 30 Stainless Steel Solid 4
81.00 x 30.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 781.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG45RPLA 45 Painted
Sliding
Glass
8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG45CPLA 45 Painted
Sliding
Glass
8 + 2 Half
Shelves
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG45RSLA 45 Stainless Steel
Sliding
Glass
8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG45CSLA 45 Stainless Steel
Sliding
Glass
8 + 2 Half
Shelves
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49RPGA 49 Painted Glass 8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49CPGA 49 Painted Glass
8 + 2 Half
Shelves
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49RPSA 49 Painted Solid 8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49RSGA 49 Stainless Steel Glass 8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49CSGA 49 Stainless Steel Glass
8 + 2 Half
Shelves
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG49RSSA 49 Stainless Steel Solid 8
81.0 x 52.7 x 32.0 in
(2057.1 x 1338.6 x 812.8 mm)
VWG72RPGA 72 Painted Glass 12
81.00 x 75.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 1924.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG72CPGA 72 Painted Glass
12+ 2 Half
Shelves
81.00 x 75.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 1924.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG72RSGA 72 Stainless Steel Glass 12
81.00 x 75.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 1924.0 x 812.8 mm)
VWG72CSGA 72 Stainless Steel Glass
12+ 2 Half
Shelves
81.00 x 75.75 x 32.00 in
(2057.1 x 1924.0 x 812.8 mm)